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articulars

SUP-Aeran Steel Corporation
SUP- Ajanta Floor Concept and Interiors
SUP-Akshaya Traders
SUP Archanalok Trading Company
SUP-Arpita Exports
SUP-Avirat Industries
SUP-Balaji Steel & Cement Traders
SUP-Bhagwati Steel Tubes
, SUP- Bharat Aluminium

Sup-Bhavani Traders

SUP-Blue Fence System Pvt Ltd
: SUP- Cosmo Durables Pvt Ltd
SUP-Cresentia Labs Private Limited
SUP-Doshi Brothers
SUP-Elegant Enterprises
SUP-Ganesh Tube Traders
SUP-Ganji Venkannah & Sons
Sup-Global Engineering
SUP-GP Buildcon Materials
SUP-Hestia
SUP-Hindustan Associates
SUP-Industria Needs
SUP- JVM Enterprises
SUP-Kadakia & Modi Housing
SUP-Kanishk Enterprises
SUP-Kasula Euro Fastners
SUP-Kaveri Timber Depot
SUP-Kothari Fire Safety Equipments
Sup-Leela Steel Railing & Furniture
SUP-Manasa Traders
SUP-Mani System & Services
SUP-Mercury Engineering Systems
SUP-Mirrant Automation Private Limited
SUP- Modi Constructions & Realtors LLP
SUP-Modi Farm House Hyderabad LLP
SUP-Modi & Modi Constructions
Sup-Modi Ventures
SUP-Navkar Electrical Eneterprises
SUP-Neha BuildPro Private Limited
Sup-Nihara Eps Processors
SUP- Niki Doors
SUP-Noor Timber Overseas
SUP-OBEL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
SUP-ONE PRIME STORE
SUP-Overseas Hardware & Tools Centre
SUP-Paramount Estates
SuUr-Paridhi Enterprises
SUP-Paridhi Ispat
SUP-Parshva Global
SUP-Pasari Trading Company
SUP-Patel & Company

Carried Over

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - Trading (24-25)

M G Road, Ramgur“
Secunderabad

Construction Material Vendors

Group Summary
1-Apr-24 to 30-May-24
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Closing Balance

Debit

10,884.00
2,360.00

66,687.00
7,994 .00

15,87,590.00

61,615.00
1,15,785.00

86,403.00

6,04,500.00
2,200.00

1,95,880.00

46,558.00
35,000.00

3,00,000.00

1,35,052.00
14,895.86

3,983.00

12,800.00
4,602.00
8,417.00

1,64,575.96

34,67,781.82

Credit

19,203 00

10.00

52,432.00

43,289.00
15,510.00
76,334.00

29,102.00
0.80
23,852.00
1,30,390.00
2,59,718.00

27,51,329.00
2,03,412.00
10,670.00
28,439.00

30,057.00
75,239.00

16,200.00
1,73,024.00
1,00,300.00
2,00,000.00
3,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
93,495.00
3,710.00
19,730.00
200.00
1,60,352.00

3,54,000.00
1,13,911.00

54,83,908.80
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87,781.82 9
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En 1
e sions Electricals (P) Ltd PR e s
sup_safeonsm Products 86,27 111 42
£ jp-ganthosh Tarpaulin 1,01.467 00
oUP _gerene Constructions LLP 953,766 92
SUP SFS e moineoring Works 2422500
sup-Snve ERO T e 8.26,000 00
sup.shubhlm Enterprises 1.12,646 00
SuP Ny 42,300 00
SuP-Shweta Compu o
suPSK M-f*eWm 24192.00
SUP-SM Corpora : 33,351.00
SUP-Sree Sree Enterprises #1800
SUP-Sti Arihant Stgels : 30.00
SuP-Sri Balai Engme{enng Works 11,139.00
SUP-Sri Balaji Enterprises 13,06,331.10
SUP-Sri Balaji Marketing Associates 19,400 00
UP-Sri Laxmi Ganesh Steels & Hardware g 1,45277.00
SUP-Sri Venkateshwara Power Tech ;
SUP-Technovision Sales and Services 12.500.00 .
SUP-The Commercial Trading Corporation '500.00
SUP-Uttam Metals 26,968.00
SUP-Vasant Enterprises( S_teel) 8,504.00
SUP-Veerabhadra Enterprises 48.203.00
SUP-Venkataramana Stationery & Binding Works 2348334
SUP-Wakefit Innovations Pvt Ltd-36 3113540
Vasanth Enterprises 013
Grand Total il i

T 37,23,778.83  1,94,04,235.81




